
Chien Race Conducteur Club Canine Régionale Sam. Diman. Total Clas

CASSIS MENTHE Bord Coll F CASTAGNA Corinne C.U. Monégasque Midi Cote d'Azur 273,00 275,75 274,38 1
ADES de la Vallée de Luvry B.B. Tervueren M LEBOIS Laurent C.C. Laon Nord Picardie 266,25 280,00 273,13 2
BE BEAUTIFUL Bord Coll M MEUNIER Marc A.C. Est Lyonnais Rhône Alpes 227,75 274,25 251,00 3
TARA Border Collie F FELT Maurice T.C.C. Folschviller Est 238,00 230,75 234,38 4
BLUE BOY du Domaine de la Tinardière Border Collie M ATLAN Karine Trèbes S.C. Languedoc Roussillon 244,00 219,75 231,88 5
ADOCK de Contrescarpe B.B. Tervueren M ALLARY Christiane C.C.D.P. Rhône Alpes 209,25 252,50 230,88 6
CARTOUCHE B. des Pyrén M CORNILLOU Jean-Paul C.C. Vallée de la Bièvre Ile de France 210,25 240,25 225,25 7
VERY HOT TEMPER du Pays de Bohème Golden Retr M ALVES Pascal T.C. Ile Napoléon Alsace 232,25 217,00 224,63 8
CHARLY du Rivage des Mille Etangs B. Aus M DIDELOT Hervé T.C.C. de la Moselotte Lorraine 227,75 220,50 224,13 9
CHANCE du Musher B.B.T F ROSE Catherine C.C. Basse-Goulaine Pays de Loire 220,25 227,50 223,88 10
VODKA B.B. Mâlinois F CLERQUIN Brigitte C.C. Villeneuve d'Asq Saint Hubert du Nord 214,50 214,75 214,63 11
VADIAN du Bois des Terres B. Blanc Suisse M CATENNE Philippe C.C. Chalonnais Bourgogne 201,00 218,50 209,75 12
M'CHADEY von Elberfeld Schnauzer Géant F SCHMISSER Audrey C.C. Montigny les Metz Est 241,50 170,25 205,88 13
ARWEN Border Collie F BOIRON Laetitia Limoges S.C. Limousin 172,50 230,75 201,63 14
AGO des Légendaires de Vanova B. A M MANENT-TOUYRAC Fernand S.C.P. Catalanes Languedoc Roussillon 189,25 213,50 201,38 15
BALIA des Gardiens du Pech B.B. Mâlinois F LE GUEN Brigitte C.C.B.G. de Castres Quercy Rouergue Pyrénnées 199,75 187,00 193,38 16
VITALE de l'Orée du Bois B. Aus F FARAIL Andrée C.C. du Canet des Maures Midi Cote d'Azur 157,25 224,00 190,63 17
TIGER du Domaine de Rossini B.B. Mâlinois M CARDINALE Jacques A.C. Rochemaure Rhône Alpes 207,25 166,00 186,63 18
EDJAY de la Bergerie de Morgane Bord Coll F BLANCHARD Rita S.L.C. Torcy Ile de France 169,25 195,50 182,38 19
VOLGAN Border Collie M GADE Olivier C.C. Girondin Gironde 170,00 182,00 176,00 20
DAI-TAO Border Collie M JERES André C.C.P. Corbas Rhône Alpes 160,50 184,50 172,50 21
VENUS des Naiades de l'Etang Roi B.B. Tervueren F RUBY Albert T.C.C. Oeting Alsace 177,00 130,50 153,75 22
KATA JUTA ULURU Kelpie F SICRE Patrice T.C.C. Gilenhirsch Alsace 97,25 168,75 133,00 23
APACHE du Musher B.B. Tervueren M HUBER Monique C.C. Canet des Maures Midi Cote d'Azur 103,75 0,00 51,88 Blessé

Chien Race Conducteur Club Canine Régionale Moy. sél. Moy 
Coupe

Moy 
Chpt Clas

CASSIS MENTHE Border Collie F CASTAGNA Corinne C.U. Monégasque Midi Cote d'Azur 258,75 274,38 266,565 1
ADES de la Vallée de Luvry B.B. Tervueren M LEBOIS Laurent C.C. Laon Nord Picardie 253,38 273,13 263,253 2
BE BEAUTIFUL Border Collie M MEUNIER Marc A.C. Est Lyonnais Rhône Alpes 245,50 251,00 248,250 3
TARA Border Collie F FELT Maurice T.C.C. Francaltroff Est 254,25 234,38 244,315 4
CHANCE du Musher B.B. Tervueren F ROSE Catherine C.C. Basse-Goulaine Pays de Loire 253,13 223,88 238,503 5
ADOCK de Contrescarpe B.B. Tervueren M ALLARY Christiane C.C.D.P. Rhône Alpes 244,00 230,88 237,438 6
BLUE BOY du Domaine de la Tinardière Border Collie M ATLAN Karine Trèbes S.C. Languedoc Roussillon 236,00 231,88 233,940 7
CARTOUCHE B. des Pyrénnées M CORNILLOU Jean-Paul C.C. Vallée de la Bièvre Ile de France 231,25 225,25 228,250 8
VODKA B.B. Mâlinois F CLERQUIN Brigitte C.C. Villeneuve d'Asq Saint Hubert du Nord 240,75 214,63 227,690 9

Championnat France

Coupe de France



VITALE de l'Orée du Bois B. Australien F FARAIL Andrée C.C. du Canet des Maures Midi Cote d'Azur 260,00 190,63 225,315 10
M'CHADEY von Elberfeld Schnauzer Géant F SCHMISSER Audrey C.C. Montigny les Metz Est 237,75 205,88 221,815 11
VERY HOT TEMPER du Pays de Bohème Golden Retriever M ALVES Pascal T.C. Ile Napoléon Alsace 215,50 224,63 220,065 12
CHARLY du Rivage des Mille Etangs B. Australien M DIDELOT Hervé T.C.C. de la Moselotte Lorraine 204,75 224,13 214,440 13
BALIA des Gardiens du Pech B.B. Mâlinois F LE GUEN Brigitte C.C.B.G. de Castres Quercy Rouergue Pyrénnées 229,50 193,38 211,440 14
VADIAN du Bois des Terres B. Blanc Suisse M CATENNE Philippe C.C. Chalonnais Bourgogne 212,50 209,75 211,125 15
TIGER du Domaine de Rossini B.B. Mâlinois M CARDINALE Jacques A.C. Rochemaure Rhône Alpes 226,75 186,63 206,690 16
ARWEN Border Collie F BOIRON Laetitia Limoges S.C. Limousin 200,25 201,63 200,940 17
AGO des Légendaires de Vanova B. Allemand M MANENT-TOUYRAC Fernand S.C.P. Catalanes Languedoc Roussillon 199,75 201,38 200,565 18
DAI-TAO Border Collie M JERES André C.C.P. Corbas Rhône Alpes 222,00 172,50 197,250 19
VOLGAN Border Collie M GADE Olivier C.C. Girondin Gironde 217,25 176,00 196,625 20
EDJAY de la Bergerie de Morgane Border Collie F BLANCHARD Rita S.L.C. Torcy Ile de France 203,50 182,38 192,940 21
VENUS des Naiades de l'Etang Roi B.B. Tervueren F RUBY Albert T.C.C. Oeting Alsace 201,00 153,75 177,375 22
KATA JUTA ULURU Kelpie F SICRE Patrice T.C.C. Gilenhirsch Alsace 214,50 133,00 173,750 23
APACHE du Musher B.B. Tervueren M HUBER Monique C.C. Canet des Maures Midi Cote d'Azur 221,25 51,88 136,565 24

Chien Race Conducteur Club Canine Régionale Moyenn
e Points Clas.

DAYLA du Bois de la Licorne BBTF COMTE Sonia C.C.S. Tourangeau Centre 183,83 171,0 1
DALTON du Castel d'Argences BBGM JEANNIN Thierry C.C. Damparisien Franche-Comté Sél Rég. 170,5 2
DUNE Bouv des Arden F STEIN Isabelle C.E.C. Distroff Lorraine Sél Rég. 169,0 3
GLEN MARA Cœur de Lion Border Terrier M LAPOIRIE Joëlle C.C. Forezien Rhône-Alpes Sél Rég. 168,0 4
DAYTON BROWN de la Brissotiere Caniche Nain M TRUANT Christiane C.E.C.S. Merignac Gironde 179,17 168,0 5
COK'IN de Celius Berger Allemand F BUSSINGER Alain A.B.A. Graffenstaden Alsace Sél Rég. 164,5 6
EVER Type Bord Coll M EVERWYN Catherine C.C. Carcassonnais Languedoc Roussillon 179,33 163,5 7
DANA Type B B F QUEUDRAY Jason C.C. Chemaudin Franche-Comté 178,33 163,5 8
DUCKINSON Bypass Skipton Retriever du Labrador M HUCK Alain Amis du Chien Boxer Alsace 180 161,5 9
BONIC du Chene de Montels Border Collie M LONG Sarah Perpignan S.C. Languedoc Roussillon 181,83 156,0 10
BAGHERA du petit Pic BBMF BOUDSOCQ Didier E.S.C. Chalon-Givry Bourgogne Sél Rég. 155,5 11
DEFI Von Grigorievhaus BBMF GRAVOUIL François C.C. Vallée du Tarn Quercy-Rouergue-Pyrenées 187,33 155,0 12
ELANE du Royaume de Jessica BBMF GOLDAU Françoise C.C. Damparisien Franche-Comté 171,33 151,5 13
SZORKA Type Berger Belge CHEVALIER Pascal B.C. Lambres les Aires St Huber du Nord Sél Rég. 149,0 14
CONTI de la Closerie de Yenda BBGM ORTEGA Diego C.C. Francheville Eure 196,5 146,0 15
BISMARK BBMM ESTEVENIN Romain C.E.C. Le Calimero Midi Côte d'Azure 185,67 146,0 16
BRITT Vom Tiveden Schnauzer Géant F WILM Nathalie T.C.C. Erstein Alsace 183,67 146,0 17
DIVINE D.S Border Collie F CHARLON Solange C. Val de Loire Bourgogne 185 144,4 18
CHANNE du Mas des Lavandes BBMF PLARD Nathalie C.E.C. Riom Auvergne Bourbonnais Velay Sél Rég. 139,5 19
CLARK Des Legendaires Vanova BAM CASSOU-LENS Jean C.C. Montrejeau Pyrénée Gascogne Sél Rég. 132,5 20
DUSTY II de Matline BAM MILLET Sylvain E.S.C. Chalon-Givry Bourgogne 181,33 130,0 21
DIEGO Type Berger Allemand M COMBETTE Guillaume C.C. d'Allenjoie Franche-Comté 175,92 128,0 22
AKIRA Type Berger de Beauce F DAVOUS Céline C.C. Pictave Poitou Sél Rég. 115,5 23
GOLDBAD BAMBOO Golden Retriever M CESSAC Bernard C.C. Correzien Correze Sél Rég. 112,5 24
UXSHAN du Parguet Border Terrier F LAPOIRIE Joëlle C.C. Forezien Rhône-Alpes 177 78,0 25
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Chien Race Conducteur Club Canine Régionale Moyenn
e Points Clas

CHATA Border Collie F REES Annick C.C. Ingré Centre 226,5 216,5 1
CIRCE Type Rottweilier F CLASTRE Christelle C.C. Carcassonnais Languedoc-Roussillon Sél Rég. 195,5 2
ATHENA de la Tribu de Swan Type Berger Belge F DUBUC Laetitia C.C. Chemaudin Franche-Comté Sél Rég. 192,5 3
COWEN des bordes de Jerloo Border Collie Femelle BEAUHAIRE Sarah C.C. Ingré Centre 224,17 188,5 4
CIAO du Cœur des deux Mers Bouvier des Flandres M CANABAL Martine C.C. Saint-Roch Hautes-Pyrénées Sél Rég. 187,5 5
BAHIA du Domaine de Turnago Villares BBG COGLIATI Stéphane C.E.C. Distroff Lorraine Sél Rég. 180,5 6
ALI Berger Belge Malinois M CHORIER Sandrine S.D.C. St Pourcinois Auvergne Bourbonnais Velay 209,17 177,5 7
CHERKANE du Vallon des Serps Berger Belge Malinois F GADEAU Valérie C.F. Miramas Midi Cote D'Azure 227,33 176,5 8
BRANDYE-WARATAHS Berger Australien F MERLE Mireille A.O.C. Le Creusot Bourgogne Sél Rég. 165,5 9
DIEGO du Domaine de Janasse Berger Allemand M JUREK Patrick A.C. Aubenas Rhône-Alpes 208,83 163,5 10
DODGEUR de La Petite Renardière Berger Belge Malinois M COIFFE Yolande C.E.C. Riom Auvergne Bourbonnais Velay 188,83 153,5 11
KABIS Type Croisé SEGUIN Coralie C.C. Bonnevaux Franche-Comté 152,5 12
DEVINETTE du Serment des Brumes Berger de Beauce F ANDRIEU Sabrina C.C. Sommerviller Lorraine 207 149,5 13
VITALE de Vertemuse Dobermann Femelle IRISSOU Paulette C.C. Vallée du Tarn Quercy-Rouergue-Pyrénées 201,33 145,5 14
BOSCO de La Dullague Bouvier des Flandres M FAVRE Jean-Noël C.C. Champ Chevalier Champagne-Ardenne Sél Rég. 132,5 15
CHELSSIE Type Berger Belge Femelle LE TENIER Didier C.C. Damparisien Franche-Comté 207 132,0 16
UPSIE du Val des Hurles Vent Berger Allemand F FONVIEILLE Maurice A.E.C. Vourloise Rhône-Alpes 200,33 130,0 17
TITYO du Bas-Vivarais Bouvier des Flandres F GUILLAUME Serge A.C. Aubenas Rhône-Alpes 184,83 118,0 18
AXE de la Noble Cavaliere Cav King Char Spa M CHALIN Gérard C.C.P. Corbas Rhône-Alpes Sél Rég. 92,0 19
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